Date

8/9/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/31/2022

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished.

Galveston Independent School District

Recipient

Ball High School Fine Arts
Crenshaw Environmental Science
Robotics

Robotics (from RevTrak)

Donations for August 2022

Giver

Brian Mayes

Bolivar Peninsula Gold Cart Poker Run
Estate of Ola Mae St. Germain
Johnny Steverson

The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.

Gift

Tenor Trombone

$ 20,000.00
$ 100,000.00
$ 100.00
Total $ 120,100.00
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