Galveston Independent School District Donations for August 2022

Date	Recipient	Giver		Gift
8/9/2022	Ball High School Fine Arts	Brian Mayes	Tenor Ti	rombone
8/30/2022	Crenshaw Environmental Science	Bolivar Peninsula Gold Cart Poker Run	\$	20,000.00
8/30/2022	Robotics	Estate of Ola Mae St. Germain	\$	100,000.00
8/31/2022	Robotics (from RevTrak)	Johnny Steverson	\$	100.00

Total \$ 120,100.00

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished. The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.